
Company Name Individual Attending Telephone Email Address License
Salas O'Brien Hugh King 1 (408) 899‐3115 hugh.king@salasobrien.com Design Firm
Pacific Industrial Electric Natalie  Campos 1 (714) 990‐9280 natalie@pacificindustrialelectric.com  General Contractor
UCR John Franklin 1 (951) 203‐7910 john.franklin@ucr.edu UCR
ACC Contractors, Inc. Tony Cong 1 (626) 969‐9797 tony@acccontractors.com General Contractor
Pacific Industrial Electric David Gollinger 1 (714) 330‐01742 davidg@pacificindustrialelectric.com General Contractor
Berg Electric Greg Mashburn 1 (619) 279‐2128 gmashburn@bergelectric.com General Contractor
UCR Mary Ramirez 1 (951) 827‐2528 mary.ramirez@ucr.edu Contract Administrator
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Thursday, June 23, 2022 at 10 AM
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